

Tuition and Fees for 2024-2025 Program Year

Age in September	Monthly Tuition
Infant (0-12 months)	\$2,250
Toddler 1 (12-18 months)	\$2,075
Toddler 2 (18-24 months)	\$2,025
Twos (24-36 months)	\$1,950
Threes (36-48 months)	\$1,850
Fours (48+ months)	\$1,775

Other Fees

New Student Enrollment Fee

New Infant \$750

New Toddler to Pre-K \$500

Sibling of Current Family \$250

Annual Re-Enrollment Fee

Children with a deposit \$250/year – added to your deposit

Children without a deposit \$250/year – non-refundable fee

Annual Supplies Fee \$500/year

Late Pick Up Fees (applied if child is picked up after the school closes)

1st time during program year \$10 within first 5 minutes + \$1/minute after 5 minutes

2nd time during program year \$30 within first 5 minutes + \$3/minute after 5 minutes

3+ times during program year \$50 within first 5 minutes + \$5/minute after 5 minutes

Days with abbreviated hours \$50 within first 5 minutes + \$5/minute after 5 minutes

Debit/Credit Card Processing Fee 2.75%

Late Payment Fee 4% if payment is received after the 5th of the month

Returned Check Fee \$35